
 

CONTACT DETAILS & EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

RESERVATIONS 
+264 61 237 055  info@onguma.com  

reservations@onguma.com / reservations3@onguma.com / reservations@etosha-aoba-lodge.com  

Marketing & Reservations (Bronwyn Kotze): +264 61 237 055   Bronwyn.Kotze@onguma.com  

Operations Manager (Garry Roberts): +264 67 229 118   garry.roberts@onguma.com  

 
 

ONGUMA THE FORT 
General Manager (Mariska Halberstadt): +264 67 229 135/6/7  mariska.halberstadt@onguma-thefort.com 

 

ONGUMA TENTED CAMP & ONGUMA TREE TOP CAMP 
General Manager (Jean-Pierre Robinson): +264 67 229 114  jean-pierre.robinson@onguma-tentedcamp.com  

 

ONGUMA BUSH CAMP 
General Manager (Mercia Robinson): +264 67 229 112  mercia.robinson@onguma-bushcamp.com  

 

ONGUMA ETOSHA AOBA LODGE 
General Manager (Silvia Hanssen): +264 67 229 100  silvia.hanssen@onguma-aoba.com  

 

 

WEBSITE 
http://www.onguma.com 
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